
(AKA LOT 5 SPRING RUN S/D PHASE 
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E 25 F
CENTERVILLE AVE (FKA LAZY OAK RD

COLE RUSSELL E/COLE DOROTHY G
1351 SW CENTERVILLE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

16-6S-16-03832-305

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

16616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/18/2022 JB 5.33 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

19,514
9,700
55,000
84,214
48,792
35,422

HX HB 25,000
10,422
84,214

0

84,214

1275/1410 4/28/2014 WD Q I 01 44,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN J & MARY JANE PA

RUSSELL E & DOROTHY

0996/1154 9/29/2003 WD Q I 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES M & DENISE AM L

JOHN J & MARY JANE 
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XFOB:1:1: PINE M H

000044908 Electrical Servic 0 07/07/2022

2021HX Base Yr

1351 SW CENTERVILLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,587 51.2400 30.74 48,784 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 18,592

UOP 96 25 24 295

UOP 204 25 51 627

1,812 1,587 19,514

BAS= W13 UOP= N17 W12 S17 E12$ W43 S27 E34 UOP=  S8 E12 N8
W12$ E22 N27$.

BAS

13

43

27

34

22

27

UOP 17

12

17

12

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1988 1988 3 100 1,200

9,700

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


